agspray.com.auP. +61 3 95832368    E.sales@agspray.com.au  33
32 3332 33Wilger Catalog - METRIC - Updated July 2024
The The DS41DS41 Advantage Advantage
BRAND NEW  BRAND NEW
NOZZLE BODY  NOZZLE BODY
DESIGNDESIGN
NEWNEW
Ultra-compact

Module Configuration & Assembly Part#
-00
MSO on BOTH
Bypass & Turret
-MS1
MSO on Bypass
No Module on Turret
-NM
No modules on
Bypass & Turret
1”
(1.315” OD)
4 CJ (Turret)
+ 1 CJ (Bypass)
3/8" Inlet
LEFT 41902-00 41902-MS1 41902-NM
RIGHT 41903-00 41903-MS1 41903-NM
High Flow
21/32" Inlet
LEFT 41900-00 41900-MS1 41900-NM
RIGHT 41901-00 41901-MS1 41901-NM
4 SqLug (Turret)
+ 1 CJ (Bypass)
3/8" Inlet
LEFT 41912-00 41912-MS1 41912-NM
RIGHT 41913-00 41913-MS1 41913-NM
High Flow
21/32" Inlet
LEFT 41910-00 41910-MS1 41910-NM
RIGHT 41911-00 41911-MS1 41911-NM
41901-00
21/32” Inlet
‘RIGHT’ Turret
w/ 2x MSO